Resultat GULLVIVERALLYT 1977
LYS
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.00
.93
.00
.02

PERM BATTYP

4456
193
816

55
287

4476

1181

1212
223
120

98
30
78

4789

4599

67
2410
71

2444

192
70
135
12
33

3327

3351

1792

15
303
91

1600
685
180
661

5304
1747
118
194
915
2319
1619
2409
76
4776
1114
253

BATNAMN

SHIPMAN AMBRA
ARABES23MASART
FIN-GAL GAL-INA

RJ 85  LEMANJA

RJ 85  MAKE-UP
SHIPMAN CAMARO
BALLAD PAJAZZO

IF IONE
SHIPMAN LADY WHITE
BALLAD TONITA
ALLEGR27VERONICA
FACIL  AXABRIS II
OR MONIQUE
SHIPMAN SCHALULL II
SHIPMAN GEBELLA
LADY HELSAYONARA
SCHELIN ASA

OMEGA SABOTOR
IF FAGELSANGEN
ARABES26CINDERELLA
COMFORT3CAMPARI
VIGGEN AMFITRITE
SAFIR  DAMMACITA
5.5 CAROLA
SVEAKRYSEPOCA
SVEAKRY SMINNEHAHA
IF TRE-C
SAFIR
MAXI 77 BLUES
IF SVARTA MALIN
VEGA ECCO
IF GIRL
VIGGEN VERONIA
MAXI 77 JESSAMI
FURIOSO FURIOSO II
MURENA  SOLROS
IF SANNAS
SEMONA SKANDIA V
NEPTUNKRFLUX
MAXI 77 KAMPAI
LOTUS CAJSA 4
IF
COMFORT3SJOHASTEN
BECKER27YAFFLE

SHIPMAN BAHM
BALLAD JALENA
SHIPMAN JENNIKA

PL=Plats
RORSMAN

MAURITS OSTERBORG
MATS E WOLD

BJORN QVARNSTROM
NILS FLOOD

STIG SJOLUND

LEIF ASPLUND
BIRGITTA NORDSTRAND
KURT WAHLSTROM
CLAES HARNLOV
TONI GUSTAFSSON
STIG ELVIN
SVEN-ERIK SJOBERG
BJORN WIDSTROM
LARS NILSSON
BORJE HELLSTROM
LARS ANDERSSON
OLLE AXELSSON
KLAS AKERMAN
KRISTER OLAUSSON
ALLAN ALMQVIST
ROLF SIVEROT
GUNNAR TIDNER
LARS NIKLASSON
PETER LUNDQUIST
LENNART BJORKLUND
ROLF HOLMGREN
CHRISTER JOHANSSON

GULLEGUTTGUTTLEIF HELLSTROM

GOSTA WALLMARK
STIG GRIMM

KERSTIN NORDSTRAND
RUNO JANSON

THOMAS LUNDQVIST
ANDERS HEDENGREN
LARS-OLOF NORLIN

KARL-FREDRIK KARLSSON

ROLF ERICSSON
GERT WALTHER
KURT ASMAN

BO GELLERHED
KRISTER PALMKVIST
JAN BUREHALL
PER-OVE STOPP
LEIF PETERSON
BENGT ELDERSTIG
JAN HIDESTRAND
GUSTAF HOLMIUS

T=Seglad tid i tim

KLUBB TORSDAG

KBS
LSS
LSS
SSGO
Ass
SSK
TBK
VBK
SXK
OBF
GBK

VSS
FBK
SSS
BSK
NBS
TBK
TYRB
ABK
VSsS
NBS
SKBK
SBS
LSS
SIBK
SSB
SKBK
VSS
TBK
EBK
VBK
EBS
TBK
LSS
SXK
KSSS
VSS
MASU
ABK
EBK
RBK
VBK
GALO
SSB
NSS
SBS

PL
1
7

16

13

17
6

23

52
54
49
53

=
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.560
.947
.696
.589
.620
.620
.462
.620
.811
.433
.714
.801
.334
.790
.670
.260
.643
.601
.680
.972
.673
.030
.164
.221
.323
.355
.676
177
.643
.798
.788
.797
.122
.710
.830
.613
.798
.675
.753
.766
.257
.074
.854
.205
.236
.839
.224

c

T
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
3
3.
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4

TC=Korrigerad

.560
.671
.696
.661
.693
.620
.705
.656
.811
.674
.714
.801
767
.677
.670
717
.862
.854
.606
.933
.003
.829

544

.736
.721
.724
.713
.558
716
.836
.675
.721
.916
.785
.906
.938
.722
.786
.790
.842
.843
.870
.124
.163
.236
.108
.224

FREDAG
PL T
1 4.131
3 4.561
2 4.228
4 4,198
6 4.211
41 4.683
12 4.099
11 4.319
16 4.434
22 4.220
30 4.539
19 4.469
18 3.991
7 4.415
10 4.350
21 3.980
23 4.262
13 4.112
15 4.513
34 4.603
9 3.999
44 4.958
8 3.866
17 3.892
25 4.081
20 4.074
28 4.498
5 3.852
31 4.467
36 4.558
35 4.705
26 4.602
29 4.749
32 4.479
33 4.481
42 4.379
27 4.607
38 4.543
39 4.633
51 4.905
14 3.812
47 5.033
40 4.414
46 4.846
49 4.867
45 4.530
48 4.852

seglad tid
LORDAG

TC PL T

4.131 1 4.008
4.242 5 4.418
4.228 3 4.042
4.282 17 4.115
4.295 16 4.112
4.683 2 4.037
4.386 14 3.874
4.362 22 4.225
4.434 4 4.075
4.516 13 3.863
4.539 6 4.104
4.469 11 4.149
4.510 10 3.621
4.283 38 4.659
4.350 39 4.524
4.538 9 3.577
4.518 7 3.859
4.400 21 3.958
4.423 40 4.635
4.557 12 4.200
4.359 18 3.834
4.710 8 4.365
4.330 32 3.959
4.515 25 3.672
4.571 15 3.702
4.522 20 3.804
4.543 28 4.375
4.314 35 3.964
4.557 29 4.348
4.603 26 4.314
4.564 46 4.741
4.510 45 4.684
4.511 19 4.449
4.569 30 4.349
4.570 31 4.352
4.773 24 3.919
4.514 47 4.705
4.679 33 4.312
4.680 44 4.537
5.003 34 4.358
4.498 49 4.037
4.782 48 4.863
4.723 23 3.978
4.798 36 4.504
4.867 37 4.465
4.847 UTG 4.447
4.852 43 4.568
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Q

.008
.109
.042
.197
.194
.037
.145
.267
.075
.133
.104
.149
.091
.519
.524
.078
.090
.235
.542
.158
.179
.147
.434
.260
.146
.222
.419
. 440
.435
.357
.599
.590
.226
.436
.439
.271
.611
.441
.583
. 445
.764
.620
.256
.459
.465
.009
.568

SONDAG
PL T
1 2.074
3 2.345
22 2.317
7 2.236
4 2.211
2 2.122
17 2.165
11 2.265
15 2.290
12 2.154
9 2.276
5 2.267
21 2.084
20 2.370
6 2.269
33 2.191
24 2.227
23 2.208
14 2.329
13 2.306
26 2.203
10 2.388
44 2.375
29 2.133
37 2.275
36 2.289
25 2.328
46 2.426
28 2.339
18 2.280
31 2.488
34 2.481
47 2.765
38 2.455
27 2.335
16 2.127
39 2.539
40 2.443
35 2.436
19 2.263
41 2.226
42 2.659
48 2.539
30 2.434
43 2.584
45 2.491
2

50

.991
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Q

.074
.181
.317
.280
.255
.122
.317
.287
.290
.305
.276
.267
.355
.299
.269
.498
.361
.363
.283
.282
.401
.269
.660
.475
.548
.540
.351
L7117
.386
.303
.413
.431
.627
.504
.382
.319
.489
.516
.460
.308
.627
.526
716
.410
.584
.665
.991

TC

13.
14.
14.
14.

14

14

14

14

sid 1
TOTALT

772
203
283
420

.437
14.
14.
14.
14.

462
551
573
611

.627
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
.830
14.
14.
14.
14.

634
687
723
777
813
830

851
854
930
943

.955
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.

967
985
986
008
026
029
093
099
251
252
280
294
298
301
336
423
513
598
732
798
819
829
152
629
635
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Resultat GULLVIVERALLYT 1977
LYS
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.99
.00
.97
.12
.06
.05
.04
.14
.00
.97

PERM

157
464
7

26
128
290
804
3376
4137
4554

BATTYP BATNAMN
MAXI 77
FOLKBAT
FOLKBAT
SAFIR
MAXI 95
H-BAT POLKA
BALLAD VAGSPEL
SVEAKRYSBLASNINGEN
SHIPMAN TUMMEN
SHIPMAN BOHEME

MIA
BIELITE
DANIA
BRILJANT
VAGANCE

PL=Plats
RORSMAN

THOMAS BOBERG

LEIF GENZEL
KENNETH ERIKSSON
BJORN POUSETTE
BENGT DOHRN

LARS GORAN SJOGREN
ALLAN GARDELIUS
JOHAN JUHLIN
ANDERS LEFRELL
ROLF ANDERSSON

T=Seglad tid i tim
KLUBB TORSDAG

SBK
SSB
GBK
SSV
EBS
SSV
SXK
HSS
LSS
KBS

PL
51
47
39
10
46

T

4.185
3.986
3.
3
3

991

.235
L7717

. 740

c

TC=Korrigerad

T
4.143
3.986
3.
3
3

871

.623
. 940

.607

.628

FREDAG

PL
50
53
52

43
37
24

T

4.919
5.
5.135

012

.506
.425
.352

seglad tid
LORDAG

T PL T

4.870 50 4.787
5.012 41 4.557
4.981 UTG 4.881
4.776DISK 4.487
4.647 27 4.193
4.526 42 4.390

.739
.557
.984

.256
.402
.566

SONDAG

PL T TC

49 2.927 2.897
UTG 2.991 3.241

32 2.335 2.451

8 2.276 2.276

sid 2

TOTALT
TC

16.649
16.797
RAKNAS
RAKNAS
RAKNAS
RAKNAS
RAKNAS
RAKNAS
RAKNAS
RAKNAS

PL
48
49
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ



